
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012303835
DATE : 28.08.2023

REQ TITLE : 1012303814: Uniforms

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0053 - ADMIN CNTRL STOR

CLOSING DATE : 05.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012303814

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 4000004614 SECURITY SAFARI SUITS (FULL SLEEVES) IN GREY
COLOR, WITH APPLETS AND BELTS. GOVERNMENT
AND DEWA LOGO EMBROIDERED ON THE FRONT.
SECUR
ITY CONTENT IN ARABIC AND ENGLISH IN ROUND
PATCH REQUIRED AT THE RIGHT SLEEVES. SHIRT
POCKETS FLAPS SHOULD BE STRAIGHT. BERET
CAPS S
AME IN LIGHT GREY COLOR WITH DEWA#S LOGO IN
BLACK COLOR CONTENT.

       124 SET

2 4000004114 SUIT_TYPE: SECURITY SAFARI, HALF SLEEVE;
ADDITIONAL INFO: COLOR: GRAY; W/APPLETS AND
BELTS; GOVERNMENT AND DEWA LOGO
EMBROIDERED ON
THE FRONT; SECURITY CONTENT IN ARABIC AND
ENGLISH IN ROUND PATCH REQUIRED AT THE
RIGHT SLEEVES; SHIRT POCKETS FLAPS SHOULD
BE STRAIG
 HT BERET CAPS SAME IN LIGHT GRAY COLOR
W/DEWAÂ€#S LOGO IN BLACK COLOR CONTENT

       124 SET

3 4000003398 UNIFORM_MATERIAL: 65% POLYESTER/35%
COTTON; TYPE: AUTHORITY PATROLLING STAFF,
SAFARI SUITS; ADDITIONAL INFO: W/APPLETS IN

       420 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012303835
DATE : 28.08.2023

REQ TITLE : 1012303814: Uniforms

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0053 - ADMIN CNTRL STOR

CLOSING DATE : 05.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012303814

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

KHAKI COLO
 R. GOVERNMENT & DEWA LOGO EMBROIDERED
ON THE FRONT AND DEWA'S MOTIVE & WEBSITE
ON THE BACK. COLOR OF MOTIVE & WEBSITE WILL
BE WHITE
;  CLOTH MUST BE OF GOOD QUALITY IN KHAKI
COLOR AND PREFERABLY 65% POLYESTER 35%
COTTON MATERIAL W/COLOR FASTING
GUARANTEE. BARRET C
AP  SAME IN CLOTH OF UNIFORMS IN KHAKI COLOR
W/DEWA LOGO; APPLICATION: AUTHORITYÂ€#S
PATROLLING STAFF (SAFARI SUITS)

4 4000003392 UNIFORM_ADDITIONAL INFO: W/TROUSER IN BLACK
COLOR AND OFF WHITE SHIRT; CLOTH MUST BE OF
GOOD QUALITY; VEST COAT IN LIGHT BROWN
COLOR
  W/GOVERNMENT AND DEWA LOGO
EMBROIDERED AT THE FRONT AND MOTIVE ON
BACK SIDE; COLOR OF MOTIVE WILL BE BROWN;
TIE OF SAME CLOTH OF V
E ST COAT IN LIGHT BROWN COLOR MUST BE OF
GOOD QUALITY

        51 SET

5 4000004283 UNIFORM_TYPE: 3-C; ADDITIONAL INFO: PACKAGE        118 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012303835
DATE : 28.08.2023

REQ TITLE : 1012303814: Uniforms

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0053 - ADMIN CNTRL STOR

CLOSING DATE : 05.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012303814

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

TYPE: SET; NON-FLAME RETARDANT FULL
SLEEVES WHITE SHIRT W/ONE POCKET ON LEFT
SIDE AND TR
 OUSER; TWO FRONT SLASH POCKET AND ONE ON
THE BACK IN MID GRAY COLOR; EMBROIDERED
GOVERNMENT AND DEWA LOGO; ARABIC AND
ENGLISH CONTE
N T AS PER THE APPROVED BRANDING

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
For further details please contact Mr. Suleman Malik on Phone no.

04-3223068.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012303835
DATE : 28.08.2023

REQ TITLE : 1012303814: Uniforms

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0053 - ADMIN CNTRL STOR

CLOSING DATE : 05.09.2023

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012303814

perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


